
PRICELIST

WASH,CUT AND BLOW DRY

WASH,RESTYLE AND BLOW DRY

WASH AND BLOW DRY

WASH AND SET

WASH,CUT AND SET

PERM

£35

£40

£20

FROM £20

£40 (short hair)

£50 (long hair)

FROM £60

FULL HEAD TINT

ROOT REGROWTH TINT

FULL HEAD FOILS

HALF HEAD FOILS

PARTING OF FOILS

T SECTION OF FOILS

TONER

FROM £40

£35

FROM £65

£45

£30

£35

£20

HEADSHAVE

WASH,CUT AND STYLE

TOP PERM,CUT AND STYLE

£10

£20

£40

Men

10 YEARS AND UNDER

11-16 YEARS

£10

£15

FULL HEAD

HALF HEAD

QUARTER

REPLACEMENT \ REMOVAL

£200

£100

£70

£50/Hour

FULL HEAD

HALF HEAD

QUARTER

REPLACEMENT \ REMOVAL

£150

£75

£50

£50/Hour

Package 1 £100

FULL BALAYAGE FOILS, ROOT MELT AND TONER  
(INDIVIDUALLY WOULD BE £120)

Kids

Balayage Packages
Mirco Rings

Tapes

Colouring

KERASILK CONTROL TREATMENT £120

treatment

Hair Extensions

Package 2 £80

REFRESH FOILS,ROOT MELT AND TONER 
(INDIVIDUALLY WOULD BE £100)

Package 3 £80

REVERSE BALAYAGE (INDIVIDUALLY WOULD BE £100)

(THERMAL-ACTIVE TECHNOLOGY TAMES THE HAIR STRUCTURE TO 
BEAUTIFY ITS NATURAL SHAPE FOR 3-5 MONTHS OF MANAGEABLE
AND FRIZZ-CONTROLLED HAIR LIKE SILK)

SKIN TESTS MUST BE GIVEN 24-48 HOURS PRIOR TO COLOUR TREATMENTS.

PRICE FOR HAIR GIVEN ON CONSULTATION.


