Serena Grant

PRICELIST

WASH,CUT AND BLOW DRY	£35
WASH,RESTYLE AND BLOW DRY	£40
WASH AND BLOW DRY	£20
WASH AND SET	FROM £20
WASH,CUT AND SET	£40 (short hair)
	£50 (long hair)
PERM	FROM £60



FULL HEAD TINT	FROM £40
ROOT REGROWTH TINT	£35
FULL HEAD FOILS	FROM £65
HALF HEAD FOILS	£45
PARTING OF FOILS	£30
T SECTION OF FOILS	£35
TONER	£20

Balayage Packages

	•
Package 1	£100
FULL BALAYAGE FOILS, ROOT MELT AND TONER (INDIVIDUALLY WOULD BE £120)	
Package 2	£80
REFRESH FOILS,ROOT MELT AND TONER (INDIVIDUALLY WOULD BE £100)	
Package 3	£80
REVERSE BALAYAGE (INDIVIDUALLY WOULD BE £100)	

SKIN TESTS MUST BE GIVEN 24-48 HOURS PRIOR TO COLOUR TREATMENTS.



HEADSHAVE	£10
WASH, CUT AND STYLE	£20
TOP PERM, CUT AND STYLE	£40



10 YEARS AND UNDER	£10
11-16 YEARS	£15



KERASILK CONTROL TREATMENT	120
----------------------------	-----

(THERMAL-ACTIVE TECHNOLOGY TAMES THE HAIR STRUCTURE TO BEAUTIFY ITS NATURAL SHAPE FOR 3-5 MONTHS OF MANAGEABLE AND FRIZZ-CONTROLLED HAIR LIKE SILK)



PRICE FOR HAIR GIVEN ON CONSULTATION.

Mirco F	Rings
---------	-------

FULL HEAD	£200
HALF HEAD	£100
QUARTER	£70
REDI ACEMENT \ REMOVAL	£50/Hour

lapes	
FULL HEAD	£150
HALF HEAD	£75
QUARTER	£50
REPLACEMENT \ REMOVAL	£50/Hou